Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

113 - Bessemer City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/22/2018 3:21:34 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$19,680,203.00
$283,000.00
$9,922,710.00
$90,000.00
$29,975,913.00

$16,105,761.58
$5,694,328.42
$3,500,402.06
$1,440,050.16
$1,607,852.00
$0.00

$0.00
$397,216.00
$28,745,610.22

$465,627.58
$1,134,044.00
($668,416.42)

$561,886.36
$10,048,317.02
$10,610,203.38

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$6,576,417.98
$107,511.59
$8,599,043.33
$36,447.29
$15,319,420.19

$5,305,996.29
$2,035,492.10
$1,117,705.24
$542,639.56
$703,208.03
$12,504.70
$0.00
$141,532.55
$9,859,078.47

$78,705.69
$1,275,155.87
($1,196,450.18)

$4,263,891.54
$12,347,702.00
$16,611,593.54

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($13,103,785.02)

($175,488.41)

(%$1,323,666.67)

($53,552.71)

($14,656,492.81)

$10,799,765.29
$3,658,836.32
$2,382,696.82
$897,410.60
$904,643.97
($12,504.70)
$0.00
$255,683.45
$18,886,531.75

($386,921.89)
($141,111.87)
($528,033.76)

$3,702,005.18
$2,299,384.98
$6,001,390.16

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$7,262,832.00
$644,057.00
$55,640.00
$7,962,529.00

$2,121,601.00
$1,591,866.79
$32,252.00
$4,364,017.11
$343,352.19
$0.00

$0.00
$701,055.91
$9,154,145.00

$1,134,044.00
$25,440.00
$1,108,604.00

($83,012.00)
$566,594.00
$483,582.00

Actual

$0.00
$1,034,650.01
$220,573.05
$85,177.69
$1,340,400.75

$509,201.59
$272,629.70
$16,888.20
$1,175,074.42
$68,818.26
$0.00

$0.00
$56,423.23
$2,099,035.40

$364,068.36
$1,194.00
$362,874.36

($395,760.29)
$1,206,531.92
$810,771.63

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($6,228,181.99)
($423,483.95)
$29,537.69
($6,622,128.25)

$1,612,399.41
$1,319,237.09
$15,363.80
$3,188,942.69
$274,533.93
$0.00

$0.00
$644,632.68
$7,055,109.60

($769,975.64)
$24,246.00
($745,729.64)

($312,748.29)
$639,937.92
$327,189.63
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